
Sales Development Managers - USA 

Andy Magistrale
Northern CA, OR, WA, ID, MT, WY

360-553-8055
amagistrale@rockymountaineer.com

Karen Olson
Southern CA, HI, AK

714.714.1197
kolson@rockymountaineer.com

Maria Triantos
ND, SD, MN, WI, IA, IL, MO, AR

331.321.1713
mtriantos@rockymountaineer.com

August Bont
NV, AZ, UT, CO, NM, NE, KS, OK

720.492.0360 
abont@rockymountaineer.com 

Becky Murillo
TN, AL, MS, GA, NC, SC

321.558.0619
bmurillo@rockymountaineer.com 

Shelby Gerst
FL

941.299.5657
sgerst@rockymountaineer.com 

Danny Becker
TX, LA

972.800.1241
dbecker@rockymountaineer.com

Bentlie Logan
VA, DC, MD, DE, NJ, NY, Eastern PA

202.577.5274
blogan@rockymountaineer.com

Sara Bitzer
MI, IN, OH, KY, Western PA, WV 

313.588.0341
sbitzer@rockymountaineer.com

Tim Palmer
ME, VT, NH, MA, CT, RI

508.944.1797
tpalmer@rockymountaineer.com



Gary Armstrong 
Eastern Ontario
343-999-8882

garmstrong@rockymountaineer.com

Jennifer Zammit
Western Ontario & Western Canada 

416-580-6000
jzammit@rockymountaineer.com

Julie Golding 
 Quebec & Atlantic Canada

438-872-1920
jgolding@rockymountaineer.com
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